
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 July 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNO KAI 3 Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/2K. Pedrana 534548 10/2187

 2 HONEY EDITION Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 1P 4/1/2M. Conquest 542115 5/4147

 3 BIG TOWN JETT Last start winner GBN, 15/07/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 6P 5/1A. Messina 545256 4/3198

 4 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start winner GBN, 15/07/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2L. Worthy 539812 3/2189

 5 BIG TOWN CALVIN Last start winner GBN, 15/07/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3I. Robinson 545257 2/1168

 6 FLASH DAISY Last start winner BUL, 12/07/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4S. Fleming 549308 1/0140

 7 BIG TOWN SHELLY Last start winner GBN, 15/07/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 4/1120

 8 BLUE TICKET 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1K. Pedrana 533175 7/6184

 9 WET SOCKS Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3A. Messina 536609 2/1180

 10 FIONN Last start placegetter TEM, 17/07/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552236 1/0171

 11 BAD FRANK Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 1Y 5/3I. Robinson 537690 7/1143

 12 EBBY ROSE Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0135

 13 TARA SWIFT Last start placegetter TEM, 17/07/2022, R9, P 2P 7Y 7P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4117

 14 NORDIC VIKING Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0108

 15 MELLCAT RED Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 8C 5/4J. Mellon 536622 4/0108

 16 WINLOCK ALL OVER Last start Provincial winner BAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3A. Weekes 551256 4/1248

 17 NANGAR MOLLY 1 Last start Provincial winner WPK, 13/07/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4M. Curtale 549892 3/0174

 18 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 8/6186

 19 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R9, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 538337 2/0163

 20 YUKON BEAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4147

 21 MORE SCOPE Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4D. Conquest 548396 1/0136

 22 SIN NOMBRE Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 1/0118

 23 FAMOUS LIES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 7Y 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 5/1117

 24 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 15/9117

 25 STRIKING STARE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/3M. Conquest 543296 3/1101

 26 WHERE'S BONBON Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R1, C 8C 1P 5/4P. Stanford 549429 1/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 July 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG TOWN JETT Last start winner GBN, 15/07/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 6P 5/1A. Messina 545256 4/3198

 2 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start winner GBN, 15/07/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2L. Worthy 539812 3/2189

 3 BIG TOWN CALVIN Last start winner GBN, 15/07/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3I. Robinson 545257 2/1168

 4 FLASH DAISY Last start winner BUL, 12/07/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5/4S. Fleming 549308 1/0140

 5 BIG TOWN SHELLY Last start winner GBN, 15/07/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 4/1120

 6 BLUE TICKET 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/1K. Pedrana 533175 7/6184

 7 WET SOCKS Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3A. Messina 536609 2/1180

 8 FIONN Last start placegetter TEM, 17/07/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552236 1/0171

 9 BAD FRANK Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 1Y 5/3I. Robinson 537690 7/1143

 10 EBBY ROSE Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0135

 11 TARA SWIFT Last start placegetter TEM, 17/07/2022, R9, P 2P 7Y 7P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 11/4117

 12 NORDIC VIKING Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0108

 13 MELLCAT RED Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 8C 5/4J. Mellon 536622 4/0108

 14 WINLOCK ALL OVER Last start Provincial winner BAT, 18/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3A. Weekes 551256 4/1248

 15 NANGAR MOLLY 1 Last start Provincial winner WPK, 13/07/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4M. Curtale 549892 3/0174

 16 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 8/6186

 17 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score TEM, 12/07/2022, R9, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 538337 2/0163

 18 YUKON BEAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4147

 19 MORE SCOPE Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4D. Conquest 548396 1/0136

 20 SIN NOMBRE Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 1/0118

 21 FAMOUS LIES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 7Y 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 5/1117

 22 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 08/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 15/9117

 23 STRIKING STARE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/3M. Conquest 543296 3/1101

 24 WHERE'S BONBON Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R1, C 8C 1P 5/4P. Stanford 549429 1/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 July 2022

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEBOWSKI Last start winner BAT, 04/07/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 5C 4/1/2T. Nieuwendyk 533045 7/6183

 2 BLUE MOSS 2 Last start winner GBN, 15/07/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2G. Summerfield 529767 10/7144

 3 MOWSKI BELLA Last start Provincial winner BUL, 12/07/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2D. Warren 542054 9/4255

 4 LAGOON DARK EYES 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 15/07/2022, R4, P 5P 8C 4P 4/1/2R. Webster 539663 15/7179

 5 NANGAR MOLLY 2 Last start winner WPK, 13/07/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2M. Curtale 549892 3/2174

 6 ROYAL SWEETIE Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2D. Warren 534568 9/2273

 7 EXTERNAL LINK Last start placegetter WPK, 13/07/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1M. Curtale 537852 4/3151

 8 PLATINUM LEGACY Last start Provincial winner GBN, 15/07/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3S. Fairbairn 537585 7/1267

 9 MELLCAT CORAL 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 18/06/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 5/4J. Mellon 545950 7/0232

 10 HARDAWAY BANDIT Last start Country winner RIS, 16/07/2022, R6, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4R. Marsden 544702 7/0228

 11 WIRADJURI JACK 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 13/07/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1N. Staines 545195 5/4237

 12 YUKON BEAR 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 15/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4147

 13 MANTON LARRY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4N. Staines 539863 6/0222

 14 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 8/0207

 15 TIES THAT BIND 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R9, P 4P 5C 4P 5/1F. Hurst 543549 11/8196

 16 UNO KAI 2 Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1K. Pedrana 534548 10/6187

 17 BLUE TICKET 2 Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4K. Pedrana 533175 7/0184

 18 CHARISMA BOY Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1D. Warren 549458 4/3180

 19 NERO BALE Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2C. Gatt 508625 4/2175

 20 FAMOUS LIES 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 7Y 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 5/0117

 21 STRIKING STARE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/3M. Conquest 543296 3/1101

 22 SANGUINE Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 4Y 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/195

 23 CELESTE SPIRIT Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 3/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 July 2022

P 5 440 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEEP IT SHORT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/4G. Smith 549074 2/0211

 2 BLAZING WILL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/3M. Conquest 544665 2/1189

 3 WHAT A TEASE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/3G. Curtale 554908 2/1180

 4 TAKAHI CHISUM Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4J. Sepple 538993 2/0159

 5 RAGLAN MAFIA Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/4J. Callaughan 547857 1/0154

 6 HICKMAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 540201 2/1150

 7 WINLOCK PIPER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4A. Weekes 551258 1/0147

 8 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/4I. Robinson 545258 2/0133

 9 SALIQUE Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 6P 5/4S. Davis 543652 1/0114

 10 TATTOOED BOY Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536442 2/0114

 11 TIGGER DAVE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 550290 1/0105

 12 CITY SLICKER Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 3P 5/4G. Sheather 547296 1/099

 13 AQUA VITE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4Y 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/095

 14 NORDIC GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 6P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534576 1/094

 15 FIRKIN Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/081

4 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 19 July 2022 - 07:38 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 July 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR MOLLY 2 Last start winner WPK, 13/07/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2M. Curtale 549892 3/2174

 2 ROYAL SWEETIE Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2D. Warren 534568 9/2273

 3 EXTERNAL LINK Last start placegetter WPK, 13/07/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1M. Curtale 537852 4/3151

 4 PLATINUM LEGACY Last start Provincial winner GBN, 15/07/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3S. Fairbairn 537585 7/1267

 5 MELLCAT CORAL 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 18/06/2022, R3, Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 5/4J. Mellon 545950 7/0232

 6 HARDAWAY BANDIT Last start Country winner RIS, 16/07/2022, R6, Y 1Y 2P 2P 5/4R. Marsden 544702 7/0228

 7 WIRADJURI JACK 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 13/07/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1N. Staines 545195 5/4237

 8 YUKON BEAR 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 15/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4147

 9 MANTON LARRY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4N. Staines 539863 6/0222

 10 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4I. Robinson 545260 8/0207

 11 TIES THAT BIND 2 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R9, P 4P 5C 4P 5/1F. Hurst 543549 11/8196

 12 UNO KAI 2 Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1K. Pedrana 534548 10/6187

 13 BLUE TICKET 2 Weighted points score GBN, 15/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4K. Pedrana 533175 7/0184

 14 CHARISMA BOY Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1D. Warren 549458 4/3180

 15 NERO BALE Weighted points score RIC, 27/05/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2C. Gatt 508625 4/2175

 16 FAMOUS LIES 1 Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 7Y 5/4I. Mccorkindale 527317 5/0117

 17 STRIKING STARE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/3M. Conquest 543296 3/1101

 18 SANGUINE Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 4Y 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/195

 19 CELESTE SPIRIT Weighted points score TEM, 05/07/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 3/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 July 2022

P NG 440 SSTARS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S A PEARL Grade order Grade 1 1C 1C 1P 1/2J. Lord 541248 22/19532

 2 GOOD ODDS CASH Grade order Grade 1 1C 1C 6C 1/2F. Hurst 537878 25/22428

 3 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Grade order Grade 1 2C 7C 3P 1/2J. Finn 529772 29/26390

 4 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 1 7C 1C 5P 1/1S. Sultana 547588 14/11370

 5 BANDIT NED Grade order Grade 1 1P 2C 4P 1/1J. Lord 533490 21/16351

 6 FERDINAND BOY Grade order Grade 1 3P 7P 1P 1/2D. Geall 532918 50/34330

 7 COAST MODEL Grade order Grade 1 1P 7P 7C 1/2J. Lord 532362 19/16324

 8 FALCON FLY Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 2P 1/2G. Curtale 539378 12/5302

 9 CASUAL GLANCE Grade order Grade 1 1P 6P 7P 1/2M. Lill 526389 28/19239

 10 SONIC OAK Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2A. Rowe 537503 15/10333

 11 MELLCAT BIG BOY Grade order Grade 3 6C 2C 1C 3/1/2J. Mellon 536618 13/11380

 12 DEVIL DODGER Grade order Grade 3 3P 1C 1P 3/1/2T. Nieuwendyk 540203 8/7329

 13 MOWSKI STAR Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2D. Warren 542061 6/5288

 14 DERRY EXPRESS 1 Grade order Grade 3 2P 8P 5P 3/1/2K. Pedrana 529666 17/13261

 15 FATHER RICK Grade order Grade 3 2P 6Y 7C 3/1/2R. Webster 539666 12/4252

 16 GATLIN Grade order Grade 4 3C 1C 2C 4/1/1M. Finn 543969 7/5338

 17 RETURN MAC Grade order Grade 4 1C 2C 4C 4/1/1J. Finn 549196 7/5308

 18 DEVIL KING Grade order Grade 4 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1R. Littlefield 548871 6/4258

 19 SPRING METEOR Grade order Grade 4 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2J. Board 544669 8/5165

 20 BLUE MOSS 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2G. Summerfield 529767 10/7144

 21 FOREVER THANKFUL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5C 5/1K. Coleman 542697 5/3268

 22 WIRADJURI JACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/1N. Staines 545195 5/4237

 23 MELLCAT CORAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 1Y 5/4J. Mellon 545950 7/0232

 24 MANTON LARRY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/4N. Staines 539863 6/0222

 25 KIP KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 4P 1C 4C 5/3J. Finn 549197 6/2217

 26 KING KURU Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/1R. Littlefield 548870 7/4201

 27 TIES THAT BIND 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5C 4P 5/1F. Hurst 543549 11/8196

 28 UNO KAI 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/1K. Pedrana 534548 10/6187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 July 2022

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APOLLO SPEED Last start winner GBN, 15/07/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Worthy 539817 17/16363

 2 BOB'S WAY Last start winner TEM, 17/07/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 8P 1/2C. Priestley 532457 18/16249

 3 BINDI Last start placegetter RIC, 01/06/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 1/1C. Gatt 546148 9/8333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 July 2022

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAGOON DARK EYES 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 05/04/2022, R4, P 5P 8C 4P 3/1/2R. Webster 539663 15/6179

 2 TIES THAT BIND 3 Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R9, P 4P 5C 4P 3/1/1F. Hurst 543549 11/1196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 July 2022

P M 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO BELLE Last start placegetter WGL, 07/07/2022, R2 2P 4P 6P M/1S. Burgin 547850 0/0116

 2 WINLOCK FLOWERS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P

DUB, 02/07/2022, R5, P

3P 6P 3P M/1A. Weekes 551254 0/0123

 3 COP IT NICK 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 11/04/2022, R1, P

MAT, 04/04/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1M. Conquest 541459 0/0110

 4 FLASH AS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 23/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1S. Fleming 549309 0/075

 5 MOWSKI TITLE First start M/1D. Warren 551173 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 July 2022

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DERRY EXPRESS 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 15/07/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 5P 3/1/2K. Pedrana 529666 17/13261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 July 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHAT A TEASE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 13/07/2022, R9, P 2P 7P 1P 5/3G. Curtale 554908 2/1180

 2 BLAZING WILL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 7P 5/3M. Conquest 544665 2/1189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 22 July 2022

P M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HANK THE TANK Last start placegetter GRA, 08/07/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/0152

 2 COP IT NICK 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 11/04/2022, R1, P

MAT, 04/04/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1M. Conquest 541459 0/0110

 3 JEBRYNAH ASTRA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 22/06/2022, R1, P 6P 4C 2P M/1S. Pulbrook 544580 0/0112

 4 FLASH AS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 23/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1S. Fleming 549309 0/075

 5 WIDGEE WOMAN Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/060
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